;'}}“ Toronto Raptors
,I-/ SCHEDULE FOR 2024-25 SEASON

Date Time (PDT) H/A Opponent Arena TV
Fri, Feb 28 8:00 PM AWAY ¥ Bulls United Center
Sun, Mar 2 6:00 PM AWAY ~<® Magic Kia Center

Tue, Mar 4 7:00 PM AWAY ~ Magic Kia Center

Fri, Mar7 7:30 PM HOME o/~ Jazz Scotiabank Arena
Sat, Mar 8 7:30 PM HOME % Wizards Scotiabank Arena
Mon, Mar 10 7:30 PM HOME @ Wizards Scotiabank Arena
Wed, Mar 12 7:30 PM HOME 6 76ers Scotiabank Arena
Fri, Mar 14 9:30 PM AWAY a/~ Jazz Delta Center

Sun, Mar 16 6:00 PM AWAY @ Trail Blazers Moda Center

Mon, Mar 17 10:00 PM AWAY @ Suns PHX Arena

Thu, Mar 20 10:00 PM AWAY @ Warriors Chase Center

Sun, Mar 23 6:00 PM HOME ¥ spurs Scotiabank Arena
Mon, Mar 24 7:00 PM AWAY @ Wizards Capital One Arena
Wed, Mar 26 7:30 PM AWAY Nets Barclays Center
Fri, Mar 28 7:30 PM HOME % Hornets Scotiabank Arena
Sun, Mar 30 7:30 PM AWAY v6 76ers Wells Fargo Center
Tue, Apr1 8:00 PM AWAY g Bulls United Center
Thu, Apr3 7:30 PM HOME @) Trail Blazers Scotiabank Arena
Fri, Apr &4 7:30 PM HOME @ Pistons Scotiabank Arena
Sun, Apr 6 3:30 PM AWAY Nets Barclays Center
Wed, Apr9 7:30 PM HOME ‘% Hornets Scotiabank Arena
Fri, Apr 1 8:30 PM AWAY @ Mavericks American Airlines Center

Sun, Apr 13 3:30 PM AWAY é’ Spurs Frost Bank Center



